Socket for temporary tightening of inner nut for bus and truck.
Size can handle from midium-sized car to large car.
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
(Generally)
Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L
4A-17BA 17 32 28 20 54 10 200
4A-19BA 19 34 28 20 54 10 210
4A-20BA 20 35 28 20 54 10 210
4A-21BA 21 36 28 20 54 10 215
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 4A- 17BA ～ 21BA
Pin P3020S
O-ring RP20S

TRIPLE SQUARE （12pt.)
SOCKET 3TS- 05, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14
● With socket holder (6 items type) SH1306
● Package size : w216 × d106 × h52mm
● Weight : 0.51kg　 ● Qty./Carton : 1
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
(Generally)
Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d
4A-38T 38 52.0 30 20 65 30 5 465
4A-41T 41 55.5 30 20 65 35 5 465
Models Driver
type
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton
(Generally)